Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov Annual Report Online Filing ARP Company: (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov E&H, LLC 0841868 Online Filing ARP Company: (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov E&H, LLC 0841868 Online Filing ARP Company: (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov E&H, LLC 0841868 Online Filing ARP Principal Office E 6/26/2014 3:35:07 PM E E Principal Office 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 815:00 E E Principal Office 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 E E E Paducah, KY 42001 E E E E Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Member BDH, LLC 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signature John P. Eckstein Trustee/Member 150 Del P. Eckstein						
Company ID: 0841368 State of origin: Kentucky Formation date: 11/2/2012 8:13:47 AM Date filed: 6/26/2014 3:35:07 PM Fee: \$15.00 Principal Office 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Registered Agent Name/Address 80bby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Members/Managers 90hn P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Member BDH, LLC 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures John P. Eckstein 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001	Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490		-		ARP	
2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Registered Agent Name/Address Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Members/Managers Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Member BDH, LLC Signatures Signature John P. Eckstein	Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed:		0841868 Kentucky 11/2/2012 8:13:47 AM 6/26/2014 3:35:07 PM			
2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Registered Agent Name/Address Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Members/Managers Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Member BDH, LLC 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures Signature John P. Eckstein			STED WE SAL			
Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Registered Agent Name/Address Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Members/Managers Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Member BDH, LLC 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures Signature John P. Eckstein						
Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Members/Managers Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 Member BDH, LLC Signatures Signature John P. Eckstein	Suite 2					
Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Drive Suite 2 Paducah, KY 42001 Image: Constraint of the second	Registered Agent Name/Address					
Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Member BDH, LLC Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures John P. Eckstein	Bobby R Miller Jr 2660 West Park Driv Suite 2			ICK		
Member John P. Eckstein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD 8-27-13 150 Ballard Member BDH, LLC Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures John P. Eckstein	Members/Managers					
Member BDH, LLC Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures John P. Eckstein			stein Revocable Trust as amended and restated UAD	8-27-13 15	0 Ballard	
Member BDH, LLC 150 Ballard Circle, Paducah, KY 42001 Signatures John P. Eckstein		COMPLECK		02110 10	o Ballara	
Signature John P. Eckstein	Member	BDH, LLC		01		
Signature John P. Eckstein	Signatures		REV DOM LOODER			
			John P. Eckstein			